
 

 

13th September, 2024 

To,                                                                     

Corporate Relations Department,                         Listing Compliance, 

BSE Limited,                                                           National Stock Exchange India Limited, 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,                                   Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,  

Dalal Street,                                                              Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra - (East). 

Mumbai - 400023                                                   Mumbai - 400051. 

BSE Code No. 507880                                                   NSE Code - VIPIND 

 

 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 

 

Dear Sir/Madam,  

 

We wish to inform you that Link In-time India Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the 

Company has received intimation about loss of share certificate from below mentioned Shareholder as per the 

details provided in the documents enclosed herewith.  

 

Folio No Name of Shareholder No. of Shares Distinctive No. 

0050189 NITIN JAGDISH NAYAK 250 5749481 - 5749730 

 

The duplicate share certificate will be issued only after completion of necessary formalities and receipt of 

relevant documents from the shareholder.  

 

We request you to take the above information on record.  

 

Thanking you,  

 

Yours faithfully,  

For V.I.P. INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

 

 

 

 

Ashitosh Sheth 

Company Secretary & Head – Legal 

 

Encl: As above 



Fw: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Rohan Naik <rohan.naik@vipbags.com>
Fri 9/13/2024 4:13 PM
To:​Anuradha Matkar <anuradha.matkar@vipbags.com>​

1 attachments (667 KB)
ID19784.pdf;

Rohan Naik
Senior Manager - Legal & Secretarial
VIP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
DGP House 2nd Floor, 88c Old Prabhadevi Road, Mumbai 400025
Board: +91-22-66539000, Mob:9819024191 | Visit us at : www.vipbags.com

From: Rohan Naik <rohan.naik@vipbags.com>
Sent: Friday, September 13, 2024 7:06 AM
To: Akshay Jain <akshay.jain@vipbags.com>; Yashika Kothari <yashika.kothari@vipbags.com>
Subject: Fw: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)
 

Rohan Naik
Senior Manager - Legal & Secretarial
VIP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
DGP House 2nd Floor, 88c Old Prabhadevi Road, Mumbai 400025
Board: +91-22-66539000, Mob:9819024191 | Visit us at : www.vipbags.com

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>
Sent: Friday, September 13, 2024 4:01 AM
To: Ashitosh Sheth <ashitosh.sheth@vipbags.com>; Rohan Naik <rohan.naik@vipbags.com>; Anuradha Matkar <anuradha.matkar@vipbags.com>; Kundan Thakur <kundan.thakur@vipbags.com>;
Neetu Kashiramka <neetu.kashiramka@vipbags.com>
Cc: jaya.suvarna@linkintime.co.in <jaya.suvarna@linkintime.co.in>; priya.yadav@linkintime.co.in <priya.yadav@linkintime.co.in>
Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)
 

9/13/24, 5:32 PM Mail - Anuradha Matkar - Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQkADc0OGY4YzdmLTI4ZDMtNGJkYy1iZjlmLTg4NDk2ODVhNGY1MgAQAGUx5qR4sI5Espkj0cwQ8Os%3D 1/2

http://www.vipbags.com/
http://www.vipbags.com/


Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we
have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : VIP Industries Limited
Stop Transfer Date    Folio No    Name    Certificate No.    Distinctive No.    No. of Shares    Reason   

12 Sep 2024     0050189    NITIN JAGDISH NAYAK    9025    5749481 - 5749730    250    Lost By Holder   

Regards
Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.
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